
Area Designation Name Mobile Email ID MOA
President Dr. Patil Prabhas 9822294489 patilprabhas1@gmail.com MLM-P198
Secretary Dr. Pandit Rahul 9423793242 drrahulpandit76@gmail.com MLM-P108
President Dr. Nitin Chitlange 9822699388 nitinchitlange@gmail.com MLM-C044
Secretary Dr. Pranay Mahalle 7588884521 mahallepranay@gmail.com MLM-M146
President Dr. Unmesh Deshmukh 9823169443 unmesh.deshmukh@yahoo.co.in MLM-D060
Secretary Dr. Khalid Jamal 9665049655 khalid4jameel@yahoo.com MLM-J033
President Dr. Anil Dhule 9422204998 dranildhule5@gmail.com MLM-D075
Secretary Dr. Faisal Khan 9322081061 drfk@rediffmail.com MLM-K130
President Dr. Suresh Munde 9422422209 dr.sureshmunde@gmail.com MLM-M071
Secretary Dr. Prashant Sanap 9822767639 sanap2@gmail.com MLM-S160
President Dr. Kukade Pradip 9422130221 drpvkukde@gmail.com MLM-K085

Secretary Dr. Deshkar Milind M. 
9763355405/ 
9326910966

deshkar_milind@yahoo.com MLM-D202

President Dr. Patil Sanjay 9403499962 dr.sanjay.patil61@gmail.com MLM-P023
Secretary Dr. Morey Vivek 9145550641 morey.vivek123@gmail.com MLM-M129

President Dr. Sudhir Regundwar
9822220477/ 
7840960738

regundwar43@gmail.com MLM-R031

Secretary Dr. Apratim Deekshit
9422909669/ 
9132309309

apratim91@gmail.com MLM-D179

President Dr. Mahale Yashwant 9890510515 dr.yashwant.mahale@gmail.com MLM-M025
Secretary Dr. Choudhari Amit 9422296158 dramitpc@gmail.com MLM-C030
Senior Dr Dr. Bidkar 9421733016 nareshbidkarjune77@gmail.com MLM-B138

Senior Dr Dr. Meshram Satish 9823071835
Not MOA 
Member

Gondia Senior Dr Dr. Chitnavis Sanjeev 9823111292 sanjivchitnavis@rediffmail.com MLM-C018
President Dr. Deshmukh Jaideep 9850383038 drjaideepdeshmukh@gmail.com MLM-D079
Secretary Dr. Shah Amit 9850388044 dr_amitshah@yahoo.com MLM-S103
President Dr. Rajendra Sarode 9423185991 rajendrasarode@yahoo.com MLM-S062
Secretary Dr. Bhushan Zawar 9822839285 priybhash11@gmail.com MLM-J39

President Dr. Pratap Ghodke 
9422177874/ 
9834633970

drpratapghodke6777@gmail.com MLM-G041

Secretary Dr. Amol Wagh
9422743990/ 
8275944056/ 
7020189393

amol_wagh146@yahoo.co.in MLM-W023

President Dr. Sunil Sase
9448127329/ 
8088679695

sunil_sase@rediffmail.com MLM-S046

Secretary Dr. Rajeev Negandhi 9923174666/ 9168108866childbone@gmail.com MLM-N037
President Dr. Tapadiya Dwarkadas G 9423078907 dstapadiya@yahoo.co.in MLM-T18
Secretary Dr. Kukale Shashikant 8668561291 skukale@gmail.com MLM-K238

President Dr. Sanjay Dhar 9821291883 president@bombayorth.com 
drsanjaydhar@gmail.com

MLM-D145

Secretary Dr. Neeraj Bijlani 9892021844 secretary@bombayorth.com 
drbijlani@gmail.com

MLM-B090

President Dr. Pralhad Gadewar 9850411231 drpralhadg@gmail.com MLM-G043
Secretary Dr. Ajay Papulwar 7588428414 drajaypapulwar@gmail.com MLM-P190
President Dr. Patil Sunil 9823449605 patilsunil01@gmail.com MLM-P093
Secretary Dr. Patil Rakesh 9422792506 dr.rakeshdpatil@gmail.com MLM-P139
President Dr. Dhurjad Sanjay 9822457732 drdhurjad@rediffmail.com MLM-K010
Secretary Dr. Shinde Gopal 9869927296 drgopal@rediffmail.com MLM-D096
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Area Designation Name Mobile Email ID MOA
President Dr. Sonawane Avinash 9820033041 drsonawanehospital@yahoo.com MLM-S091
Secretary Dr. Ghodke Ashok 9820415223 ghodke.ashok@gmail.com MLM-G067
President Dr. Garad Ravi 9822016316 drgaradravi@gmail.com MLM-G071
Secretary Dr. Kanade Rajkumar 9422377729 kanaderg@gmail.com MLM-K090
President Dr. Dhutmal  BT 9422177469 btd.dhutmal@gmail.com MLM-D110
Secretary Dr. Patil Pravin 9422111330 drpravinpatil@rediffmail.com MLM-P161
President Dr. Chetan Pradhan 9823030657 pradhanchetan@hotmail.com MLM-P192
Secretary Dr. Swapnil Bhise 9922913082 swapnil.bhise@gmail.com MLM-B127
Senior Dr Dr Jabale Abbas 9881061646 abja786@gmail.com MLM-J049
Senior Dr Dr Bhole Nilendra 9422052421 ankurbhole64@gmail.com MLM-B014
President Dr. Patil Nitin 9423810438 kishkita@rediffmail.com MLM-P038
Secretary Dr. Karnalkar Pratap 9881307084 karnalkar@gmail.com MLM-K159
President Dr. Mokashi Yogesh 9822215554 doctormokashi@gmail.com MLM-M038
Secretary Dr. Yadav Santosh 8888832687 drsantoshyadav@gmail.com MLM-Y014

Senior Dr Dr. Parulekar Makarand 9422435432
Not MOA 
Member

Senior Dr Dr. Navangul Yogesh 9421261917 vedantyogi@gmail.com MLM-N026
President Dr. Dhandore Rajan 9422066303 pradnyard@gmail.com MLM-D051
Secretary Dr. Chidgupkar Asit 9890188844 asitchidgupkar@gmail.com MLM-C070
President Dr. Kulkarni Abhay 9821089952/ 8879621089dr.abhay.k.24@gmail.com MLM-K248

Secretary Dr. Deshpande Rahul 9820727029 rdcool72@gmail.com 
Not MOA 
Member

President Dr. Duddhalwar Ajay 9823111451 ajayduddalwar@gmail.com MLM-D141

Secretary Dr. Dhawale Piyush 9970658565 drpiyushdhawale@gmail.com
Not MOA 
Member

President Dr. Badole CM 9822362153 cm_badole@yahoo.com MLM-B055
Secretary 
President Dr. Ingale Vilas 9850470450 vilasingle19@gmail.com MLM-I010
Secretary Dr. Toshniwal Nilesh 9422860331 nbtmanas@rediffmail.com MLM-T031
President Dr. Ranade Avinash 9960801119 avinashranade@hotmail.com MLM-R027
Secretary Dr. Kasare Prashant 9765552882 drprashant.aiims@gmail.com MLM-K210
Senior Dr Dr. Sase Sunil 8088679695 sunil_sase@rediffmail.com MLM-S046
Senior Dr Dr Athani Prashant 9448147622 prashantathani@rediffmail.com MLM-A032
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